Предтест из Биофизике у Медицинској физиологији
СПИСАК СТУДЕНАТА 
КОЈИ СУ ПОЛОЖИЛИ





	Рб.
	Група
	Индекс
	Студент
	Поени
	Бод

	1
	2-I-4
	2022/0407
	Димић Ема
	17
	1

	2
	
	2019/0093
	Ђуричић Ивана
	17
	1

	3
	
	2021/0526
	Ahmadreza Bagheri
	19
	1

	4
	
	2014/0422
	Ивановић Ненад
	16
	1

	5
	
	2021/0599
	Лазић Филип
	22
	2

	6
	
	2020/0593
	Лазаревић Катарина
	23
	2

	7
	
	2017/0249
	Дрндаревић Филип
	21
	2






















